69" TRIENNIAL CONCLAVE
Tentative Schedule of Events

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc.

7:00 AM

Friday, August 16, 2024

Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc.
Registration

Vendors

Hospitality

Drill Practice

Drill Judges & Captains Meeting

7:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

Saturday, Auqgust 17, 2024

Drill Team Inspections
Drill Competition

Drill Team Photo Sessions
Drill Auditors

Vendors

KTEF Office

Registration

Credentials

Grand Recorder’s Office
Hospitality

Jurisprudence Committee
Finance Committee
Registration

Credentials

Grand Recorder’s Office
Knights Templar Educational Foundation

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Sunday, August 18, 2024

Divine Service

KTEF Office

Vendors

Registration

Credentials

Grand Recorder’s Office
Hospitality

Registration

Credentials

Grand Recorder’s Office
Grand Master's Reception (Tickets Required)

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
Noon

Noon

Noon

5:00 PM
Noon

2:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

9:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
Noon

Noon

Noon

5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4.00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM



Monday, August 19, 2024

Registration 7:30 AM
Credentials 7:30 AM
Grand Recorder’s Office 7:30 AM
First Business Session (Open) 8:00 AM
KTEF Office 8:00 AM
Vendors 8:00 AM
Hospitality 9:00 AM
Men’s Lunch (On Your Own) Noon

Ladies’ Lunch (Tickets Required) Noon

Registration 1:00 PM
Credentials 1:00 PM
Grand Recorder’s Office 1:00 PM
Second Business Session (Tiled) 1:00 PM
State Dinners 6:00 PM
Grand Master's Family Dinner (By Invitation) 6:00 PM

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Registration 7:30 AM
Grand Recorder’s Office 7:30 AM
KTEF Office 8:00 AM
Vendors 8:00 AM
Third Business Session (Tiled) 8:00 AM
Hospitality 9:00 AM
Men’s Lunch (On Your Own) Noon

Fourth Business Session (Tiled) 1:00 PM
Private Ladies’ Lunch (By Invitation) Noon

Grand Master’s Banquet (Tickets Required) 6:00 PM

Wednesday, Auqust 21, 2024

Grand Recorder’s Office 7:30 AM
Installation of Officers 8:00 AM
Grand Master's Family Dinner (By Invitation) 6:00 PM

Noon

Noon

Noon

Noon

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4.00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 AM
Noon

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
Noon

5:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 PM

Noon
10:00 AM
9:00 PM



