69th TRIENNIAL CONCLAVE <u>Tentative Schedule of Events</u>

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc.	7:00 AM	5:00 PM		
Friday, August 16, 2024				
Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc. Registration Vendors Hospitality Drill Practice Drill Judges & Captains Meeting	7:00 AM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM	5:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM		
Saturday, August 17, 2024				
Drill Team Inspections Drill Competition Drill Team Photo Sessions Drill Auditors Vendors KTEF Office Registration Credentials Grand Recorder's Office Hospitality Jurisprudence Committee Finance Committee Registration Credentials Grand Recorder's Office Knights Templar Educational Foundation	6:00 AM 6:00 AM 6:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM	5:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM Noon Noon Noon S:00 PM Noon 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM		
Sunday, August 18, 2024				
Divine Service KTEF Office Vendors Registration Credentials Grand Recorder's Office Hospitality Registration Credentials Grand Recorder's Office Grand Recorder's Office Grand Recorder's Office Grand Master's Reception (Tickets Required)	8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:30 PM	9:00 AM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM Noon Noon Noon 5:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:30 PM		

Monday, August 19, 2024

Registration	7:30 AM	Noon
Credentials	7:30 AM	Noon
Grand Recorder's Office	7:30 AM	Noon
First Business Session (Open)	8:00 AM	Noon
KTEF Office	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Vendors	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Hospitality	9:00 AM	5:00 PM
Men's Lunch (On Your Own)	Noon	1:00 PM
Ladies' Lunch (Tickets Required)	Noon	2:00 PM
Registration	1:00 PM	4:00 PM
Credentials	1:00 PM	4:00 PM
Grand Recorder's Office	1:00 PM	4:00 PM
Second Business Session (Tiled)	1:00 PM	5:00 PM
State Dinners	6:00 PM	9:00 PM
Grand Master's Family Dinner (By Invitation)	6:00 PM	9:00 PM

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

7:30 AM	10:00 AM
7:30 AM	Noon
8:00 AM	5:00 PM
8:00 AM	5:00 PM
8:00 AM	Noon
9:00 AM	5:00 PM
Noon	1:00 PM
1:00 PM	4:00 PM
Noon	2:00 PM
6:00 PM	9:00 PM
	7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Noon 1:00 PM Noon

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Grand Recorder's Office	7:30 AM	Noon
Installation of Officers	8:00 AM	10:00 AM
Grand Master's Family Dinner (By Invitation)	6:00 PM	9:00 PM